
VENUE HIRE RATES
Our events team will work closely with you to assist in selecting the most
suitable spaces for your event. 

We offer a 20% discount on the below rates to University departments.

Spaces

Combined spaces

Lecture Theatre 1

Tun Razak Lecture Theatre

Individual Seminar Room

All four Seminar Rooms

Inamori Forum

Café

Group Working Room 1

Group Working Room 2

Group Working Room 3

Group Working Room 4

Group Working Room 5

Group Working Room 6

Group Working Room 7

Group Working Room 8

All eight Group Working Rooms

Level 4 Common Room and Terrace 

Leonard Blavatnik Rooms

Level 5 Common Room

Café and Terrace

Café and Inamori Forum

Terrace and Inamori Forum

One Lecture Theatre and Inamori Forum

All four Seminar Rooms and Inamori

Forum

Tun Razak Lecture Theatre 

and Window to the World

Exclusive use of the basement level

(comprising of the Inamori Forum, 

LT1, TRLT, and all four Seminar Rooms)

£3,750 

£875 

£625 

£500 

£1,500 

£1,500 

£750 

£175 

£200 

£200 

£250 

£250 

£200 

£200 

£175 

£1,250

£875

£875 

 £6,250 

£1,500

£1,125

£750

£2,500

£2,500

£1,250 

£250

£275

£275

£375

£375

£275

£275

£250

£1,875

£1,500

£800

£1,500 

£1,750

£3,125

£3,125 

£2,500 

£3,500 

£1,400

£6,250 

£1,500 

£1,125 

£2,500 

£2,500 

£1,250

£1,500 

£600 per dinner 

£1,500

Room hire includes use of the AV equipment in the room (where installed), an AV induction, a Facilities staff member to be present
during the hire period, and event/logistical planning with the Blavatnik School of Government events team. 

Dedicated AV technicians can be arranged for an additional charge. 

Additional Facilities staff will be required, and charged for, for numbers of 100 and above.

For more information contact holdyourevent@bsg.ox.ac.uk or phone +44 (0)1865 616693 

www.bsg.ox.ac.uk/venue-hire

Weekdays – half day Weekdays – full day Evening and weekends 

Weekdays – half day Weekdays – full day Evening and weekends 

mailto:holdyourevent@bsg.ox.ac.uk
http://www.bsg.ox.ac.uk/venue-hire

