## **VENUE HIRE RATES**

Our events team will work closely with you to assist in selecting the most suitable spaces for your event.

We offer a 20% discount on the below rates to University departments.



Spaces	Weekdays – half day	Weekdays – full day	Evening and weekends
Lecture Theatre 1	£875	£1,500	£1,500
Tun Razak Lecture Theatre	£625	£1,125	£1,125
Individual Seminar Room	£500	£750	
All four Seminar Rooms	£1,500	£2,500	£2,500
Inamori Forum	£1,500	£2,500	£2,500
Café	£750	£1,250	£1,250
Group Working Room 1	£175	£250	
Group Working Room 2	£200	£275	
Group Working Room 3	£200	£275	
Group Working Room 4	£250	£375	
Group Working Room 5	£250	£375	
Group Working Room 6	£200	£275	
Group Working Room 7	£200	£275	
Group Working Room 8	£175	£250	
All eight Group Working Rooms	£1,250	£1,875	
Level 4 Common Room and Terrace	£875	£1,500	£1,500
Leonard Blavatnik Rooms		£800	£600 per dinner
Level 5 Common Room	£875	£1,500	£1,500

Combined spaces	Weekdays – half day	Weekdays – full day	Evening and weekends
Café and Terrace			£1,750
Café and Inamori Forum			£3,125
Terrace and Inamori Forum			£3,125
One Lecture Theatre and Inamori Forum			£2,500
All four Seminar Rooms and Inamori			£3,500
Forum			
Tun Razak Lecture Theatre			£1,400
and Window to the World			
Exclusive use of the basement level	£3,750	£6,250	£6,250
(comprising of the Inamori Forum,			
LT1, TRLT, and all four Seminar Rooms)			

Room hire includes use of the AV equipment in the room (where installed), an AV induction, a Facilities staff member to be present during the hire period, and event/logistical planning with the Blavatnik School of Government events team.

Dedicated AV technicians can be arranged for an additional charge.

Additional Facilities staff will be required, and charged for, for numbers of 100 and above.

For more information contact <u>holdyourevent@bsg.ox.ac.uk</u> or phone +44 (0)1865 616693